# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Warrior Lacrosse, Inc.	12/29/2006

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Warrior Sports, Inc.
Street Address:	32125 Hollingsworth Avenue
City:	WARREN
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48092

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10709696

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (616)222-2327

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 616.752.2000
Email: patents@wnj.com

Correspondent Name: Warner Norcross & Judd LLP
Address Line 1: 111 Lyon Street, NW, Ste. 900
Address Line 4: GRAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN 49503

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WARRIOR/7108616/36218-218
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gregory P. Bondarenko

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Name\_Change#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 107

PATENT REEL: 021413 FRAME: 0571

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & E	CONOMIC CHOMPH	
BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL	. SERVICES	
(FOR BUREAU	U USE ONLY)	
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Lorenza di Lia	
This document is effective on the date filed, unio	305 8	
DEC 1 8 2006 subsequent effective date within 90 days after so date is stated in the document.	DEC 1 8 2006	
iome		
CT Corporation System	Administrator PUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES	
101 Federal Street Ste. 3	1	
ity State ZIP	Code	
Boston, MA 02110	EFFECTIVE DATE: 12/29/04	
Occument will be returned to the name and address you enter about the left blank document will be realled to the registered office.	ewe. 4	
CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO	THE ARTICLES OF INCORPO	DATION
For use by Domestic P	rofit and Nonprofit Corporations	MION
(Please read information an	nd instructions on the last page)	
suant to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972, portions), the undersigend corporation executes the fol	(prolit corporations), or Act 152, Public Acts of Howing Cartificates	1982 (nonprofit
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	noving ocianogic.	
he present name of the corporation is:		
	Warrior Lacrosse, Inc.	
he identification number assigned by the Bureau is:	433763	1
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	433/03	
•	455/05	
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora		
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora		
rticle I of the Articles of incorpora		
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora		
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora he name of the Corporation is Warrior Sports, Inc.	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora he name of the Corporation is Warrior Sports, Inc.	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora ne name of the Corporation is Warrior Sports, Inc.	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora ne name of the Corporation is Warrior Sports, Inc.	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	
ticle I of the Articles of Incorpora ne name of the Corporation is Warrior Sports, Inc.	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora ne name of the Corporation is Warrior Sports, Inc.	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora he name of the Corporation is Warrior Sports, Inc.	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora he name of the Corporation is Warrior Sports, Inc.	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora he name of the Corporation is Warrior Sports, Inc.	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora he name of the Corporation is Warrior Sports, Inc.	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora he name of the Corporation is Warrior Sports, Inc.	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	
	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora he name of the Corporation is Warrior Sports, Inc.	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	
rticle I of the Articles of Incorpora he name of the Corporation is Warrior Sports, Inc.	ation is hereby amended to read as follows:	

PAC /ac 87738

**RECORDED: 08/20/2008** REEL: 021413 FRAME: 0572